

sare pt deszapezire si mat constr

I.D.: 73938155

Data publicarii	05.10.22	Coduri CPV	15872400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.039,43 RON - 8.039,43 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: Denumire produs UM Cant pret val sare 25kg/sac sac 200 29.41 5882.36 manusa piele bc 2 21.84 43.7 manusa elastan bc 1 18.48 18.49 manusa latex bc 3 10.92 32.77 ulei rosu bc 1 18.48 18.49 vaselina bc 3 14.28 42.86 cleste bc 2 21 42.02 foarfeca bc 1 42.01 42.02 folie kg 5 8.4 42.02 silicon bc 1 23.52 23.53 lacat securizat bc 1 25.21 25.21 policarbonat bc 1 277.31 277.31 holsurub 4,8*19 bc 1 46.21 46.22 burghiu metal bc 2 2.26 4.54 cheie combinata bc 1 4.2 4.2 saiba din 9021 bc 15 0.58 8.82 robinet bc 2 37.81 75.63 robinet coltar bc 2 26.89 53.78 racord flex bc 2 7.56 15.13 teava fl bc 1 15.96 15.97 antigel bc 10 10.08 100.84 apa distilata bc 10 2.52 25.21 monorola killo bc 2 22.68 45.38 plasa impl m 2 268.9 537.82 baterie cu pipa bc 1 193.27 193.27 reductie zincata bc 1 3.78 3.78 folie strech bc 1 21 21 sarma moale zincata kg 20 10.08 201.68 disc motocoasa bc 1 21.01 21.01 niplu redus zn bc 1 6.3 6.3 teava apa PE 100D32 m 50 168.07 168.07 8039.43
